NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services.	, נכטיהבנו זישן	-1110 1000			
Dute In: 2903 2009 17:57 Jeb deseription	on '	Date &Time	Completed	Done	ру.
Reino: NBA/TUC/4005643/V SAS c-Illing	g				•
Veh No. FBL 7983 E E-mair (Spice)	la Bhrs, AlC Bhrs)				, .
D.O A: 29 02 200 08.60 I-Motor Cl	alm Porm	MT 103	f034red	J 2910	3/20
OD / TP / Reporting Only : I-Motor W.	O (Withle: OD 2h	s, TP 4brs)		(8)	13:
I-Photo Up	loaded		Samuel Samuel		,
TP Insurer: Assessment/	Survey Report			· ~.	
	by Pax/Hand	lo <u>Owner/Wksp</u>	2		en marchens.
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tolt		axt	
TP Panticulars: Veh No: SCI 4441.	. INC(,)/Non-IN	C(),		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	,		
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover Type:			
Confirmed by : (Dater,	Tin)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status		20%; P: 21-79	%. P: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,00	00 ()	ANTERNATION OF ST. LEFT.	77.413125	72555	-
Control Ethinisticae de Company (Laurente de Control de	ARKUUSA VALOREO	HEMINING TO	2000年7月3	News to the second	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Information strictly C		tuctió MO Latel	or repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY		"" '	17 11		
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invoice: YES ()/	ио()!.	Towing Co: (
termina () / Courtesy Car ()			Mark Millione	Nov ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () ·)			anount and	by ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () ·)		somple sur	THE WALL ON	by .
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()			THE PROPERTY OF	by .
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()			TANK TANK	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () ·)) : :			THE COURT	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()			THE COURT OF THE PARTY OF THE P	joy .
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Delaysing Automates)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()				TVANIOTS WINGER
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Delaysing Automates) ARI Acide	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NA);		TYANUTI IV IMAIDI
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Data contact Addisplaces MMRO288	1) ARI Acides 2) DAI Dema	Assument (510	o); INC	30)	TANAGO PARA
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date cont. Addisplaced and the control of th	1) ARI Acide 2) DA I David 3) TV I Towlin 4) PT I Follow	* Ansument (510 Fee Through Survey Through Survey (R	o); INC G	\$0) \$07345 \$120 \$330	TOWN TO SERVICE OF THE PARTY OF
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Data Fine Cost Cos	1) AR! Acide 2) DA! Dame 3) TV: Twin 4) PT: Follow 5) YT: Follow Earslaimin	Assument (510) Pee Through Survey (Reagant INC Only	o); INC G	\$30) \$0.7545 \$120 \$330 \$75	TANOTE NAMED IN
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Uplosd Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Data Since Cost > \$3000] AND COST C	1) ARI Acades 2) DAI Dema 3) TV I Tewin 4) PT Follow 5) YT Follow Earalaimin 6) TRI Rejar 7) NI I Iduo D	Assument (510) P. Through Survey Through Survey (Regalast INC Only conton A + SMRT Survey); INC (3	\$30) \$0.7545 \$120 \$330	TYANIO I
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Uplosd Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Data Simulation of Control of Cost > \$3000] Priver/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) ARI Acide 2) DA Dame 3) TF Towley 4) FT Follow 5) FT Follow Forslaimhin 6) TRI Relay 7) NI Idau D 8) NTUC Add	Ansument (510) P Through Survey Through Survey (Regalast INC Only control on the control on t); INC (3	\$30) \$0.7545 \$120 \$330 \$75	TO A SHOULD IN THE SHOULD IN T
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Uplosd Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Dely since Adjust and Cost > \$3000] Priver/Owner: Ontact No: armaged Portion:	1) AR! Acade 2) DA! Dame 3) TV ! Towing 4) PT! Follow 5) FT! Follow Ferslaimbit 6) TR! Re-lay 7) NI! Idau D 8) NTUC Add OIL: *NS: Caurie	Ansument (510 P. Through Survey Through Survey (R against INC Only section A + SMRT Survey itional Services:)); the (o);	\$30) \$120 \$30 \$30 \$35 \$160	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury : Date Time: Authorised (Priver/Owner: Contact No: Darmäged Portion:	1) ARI Acade 2) DA I Damej 3) TV I Towling 4) PT I Follow 5) PT I Follow 6) TRI Re-lay 7) NI I Iday D 8) NTUC Add OIL 11	Ansument (510 P. Through Survey The Su	05.0828	\$30) \$120 \$30 \$30 \$31 \$75 \$160	Did-Ct
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date Times Action Priver/Oxer: Contact No: Ormaged Portion: C Checked by (Engi-In-Charge): ACCI. 0	1) ARI Acade 2) DA Dame 3) TF Towley 4) FT Follow 5) FT Follow Forslaimhit 6) TRI Re-lay 7) NI Idau D 8) NTUC Add OIL 10	Assument (510) Fee Through Survey (Restable) INC Only openion A + SMRT Survey Illenal Services: The ordination of the continue of the continu	DEU829	\$30) \$120 \$30 \$30 \$35 \$75 \$160	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury : Defactions Supply the second of the second	ARI Acade DAI Dame DAI DAI DAME DAI	Assument (510 P. Through Survey Thro	Nijikagaa OE 9829 (vel 10 Jen 200	\$30) \$120 \$30 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$3	0 id-0 i
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Data prime (Da	1) ARI Acade 2) DAI Dama 3) TV I Towlor 4) PT I Follow Earalaimini 6) TR I Re-lay 7) NI I Idao D 3) NTUC Add OIL 1 Nos DV / 6 TY Pattl	Assument (510 P. Through Survey Thro	DEU829	\$30) \$120 \$30 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$2	olid-ct
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] (Injury: Date time Action: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Ormaged Portion: (C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ACCI. 0	1) ARI Acade 2) DAI Dama 3) TV I Towlor 4) PT I Follow Earalaimini 6) TR I Re-lay 7) NI I Idao D 3) NTUC Add OIL 1 Nos DV / 6 TY Pattl	Assument (510 P. Through Survey Thro	DEU829	\$30) \$120 \$30 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$5	0 id-0 i

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/03/2019 17:57
Date Of Accident	29/03/2019 08:40
Exact Location Of Accident	ECP TOWARDS CITY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBL7983E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	YEE GUI YING CHERYL
NRIC No	S9311071D
Email Address	CHERYLYEE.PROG@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92260640
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-92260640
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CB190R-184CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING TO WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5107761478
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	YEE GUI YING CHERYL
NRIC No	S9311071D
Date Of Birth	26/03/1993
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/02/2019
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 1 MONTH
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92260640
Fax Number	

OTHERS-92260640

CHERYLYEE.PROG@GMAIL.COM

Address

5000A MARINE PARADE ROAD

#10-01

Postcode

449284

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT4447X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

KIA CERATO

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

Contact Number

WONG SAY HAI

NRIC/Passport Number

S9014202Z 82881535

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

6				Horticulture.
Unavels cit			E E	A) FBL7982.E B) SL14447X
Ecp (+	1	1	1	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

iuran L	
was t	cittering left from center to left most igne.
While	doing my checks the traffic infant
Slowed	doing my checks the traffic infant I down & the next thing I know, I ided with the vehicle, SLT 4447x,
101	lided with the value CIT 4447X
ill HA	e Her rear.
10 (0)	C Ret Per

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Pessonnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

laim Handling							
olicy No.	5107761478	Vehicle No.	FBL7683E -		GST Resignation by		
ertificate No.			10079036		GST Registration No.		
ficyholder Name	YEE GUI YING CHERYL				Policyholder NRIC	0.02000000	
oduct Code	HOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party		Loading	59311071D	
retest No.(Mobile)	92260640	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)	.90	
hali Address		Special Remark			eCode	Texa will	
K	No Yes	TCA	- No Yes		eCode Reason	No Y	
D Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire	The Control of the Co	
Accident Details					PENANE PROC.	No	
port Oate	29/03/2019 18:07	Accident Report Within 24 frs	Yes		Accident Type	Collision - Head to Rear	
te of Accident	29/03/2019	Time of Accident his min	09140		Country of Acodent		
porting Centre		Orange Force	0.24008		1CM No.	Singapore	
cident Locution	ECR TOWARDS CITY				100		
Total Excess Applicable							
ivss Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess					
Standard Excess	0,00	TP Standard Excess		0.00			
O OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered?	Not Applicable	
Rional Excess							
al DD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00			
Benefits SET Desirement between	3-						
GST Registered Informa Registered							
Registration No.	No			gistration Date			
ification History			GST 502	itus Verified	Yata		
Policyholder Mailing Ado	fress						
dress 1	5000A MARINE PARADE ROAD	Address 2	#10-01 LAGUNA	PARK	Address 3	SINGAPORE 440284	
tress 4		Address Type	Singapore addre		Post Code	919284	
t 14a.	10-01	Related Policy Number	5107761478	00.0	A STORY OF STREET	7117254	
OI Oriver Info			SWEET STATE				
ver Name	YEE GUI YING, CHERYL	Driver Type	Main Driver				
named driver Name		Briver NRIC	593110710		Driver DOS	25/03/1993	
joter Date of Driver License	23/03/2016	Driver Age	26		Driving Experience	52/01/1997	
stact No.(Mobile)	92260640	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)	-20	
Press 1	S0004 MARUNE PARADIE RORD	Address 2	#10-01 LAGUNA	PARK	Address 3	SINGAPORE 449284	
trans 4		Address Type	Singapore addre	11	Post Cude	+49264	
t No.	10-01					2000	
rs he own a Singapore pistered car?	Yes - No	Driver Vehicle No.	F0L7983E		Driver Insurer Company	NTUC	
claration exthalyser or Blood Yest							
dification History							
aim Type +				-	The said		
William Co.				OD-MX	Insured Name VEE GUS YENG C	HERYL Insured 5933	110710
stact No.(Mobile)					Contact No.	Contact No.	
04009990000					(Home) OI	(Office)	
al Address					Vehicle #8L7983E Number	Vehicle SUT4	4447X
m Description						Number Name of	
				FBL7983E / SLT4447X OF	V 29 Mar 2019	Preferred Workshop	
erred kshop	Preference Listifity Fully at Fault	•					
kanop kalit No. Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name Option	unknown ¥ GCA Received		•	Clare		
e Registered				29/03/2019 18:12	Claim Close	Date Received 29/0	3/2019 00
ort Taken By				ROSLI WAHAS	Date		
				Production of the last of the			
Print AK letter							
			Save Submit				
ittachment							
00000000							
to the contract of the contrac							
dent No.	MT/1038034	Claim No.		001			
Doc, Received	* Yes No	Upload Date		29/03/2019 18:13			
	Path. *			Category •	Confidential U	Markey *	ere e e
oose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * North		scription *
oose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	process and process	Manager and American State of the Control of the Co	
oose File No file chosen			(Constant Constant Co	pre-market and a second			
oose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Nort		
oose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	T NO T North	nal *	
			Clear	Please Select	* NO * North	nai +	
oose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Nom	nai *	
ssage Read							Send Me
Attachment List							
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	-9	Urgency	Description		Msg Sent?
NAC PER	CIT_MERAH_600676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR		7.	-1000	200 0000		(CO)
-Ni	S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 29 Mar 2019 18:13	Photos Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-3-2	19	
The state of the s	TT_HERAH_BD0676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR	E SERVICE Photos		Normal			
NAC_BUR	5 (BUKIT MERANI) on 29 May 2019 18:13				Photos 2019-3-3	290	

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	file No	me	Source	
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NJ S (BURIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1) on 29 Mar 2019 18: 12	NRIC/ Driving License	Normal	MRUC/ Criwing License 2019-3-29	
43	5 (BURGT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 29 Mer 2019 18: 12	SAS	Nummel	SAS 2019-3-29	
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(N S (BUKIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 29 Mar 2019 18:12	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-3-29	
100	S (BUKIT MERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (5) on 29 May 2019 18:12	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-3-29	
2	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676] NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH) 0A 29 Mar 2010 18:12		Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-3-29	
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00674(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 29 Mar 2019 18:12		Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-3-29	
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOGG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 29 Mar 2019 18:13		Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-3-29	
· R	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(MATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 29 Mar 2019 18:13		Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-3-29	
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODE76/, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 29 May 2019 18:13		Photos	Normal	Phobos 2019-3-29	
60	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 N S (BUKIT MERA)	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE () on 29 Mar 2019 18:13	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-3-29	
2	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(N 5 (BUKIT MERA)	ATSONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) 01-29 Mer 2019 18:13	Photos	Yearmal	Photos 2019-3-29	
	NAC_BUK!1_MERAH_800676(N 5 (BUK!T MERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 11) on 29 Mar 2019 18:13	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-3-29	
建六				etania areang an aras dan aras aras aras aras aras aras aras ar	(0000)	

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

Action

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 29 83,2019 100/MM	TYY), TIME: 98 . 40 (HH:MM)
LOCATION: ECP TOWARDS CITY.	(HH:MM)
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBL 7983E	
DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTVC CIPOLICY NUMBER: 510 77 6147	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE /THIPD	PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LO	DRDVT LOSSON .
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME.	(C) IMOTORCYCLE)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)	ICIDANIOS (SOLICIO)
Alname: tee Gai Ying, Chemi	(MALE / FEMALE)
c) ADDRESS: 5000 A MAVINE PAVO	CONTACT: 92266640
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY DRIVER CINIANTE NICOR SHOW	HOLDER
Unduding driver) Chame: 1001 story	MALE FEMALE)
(1) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S90112022	CONTACT: 8288 1535
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUIDOOR)	D/MM/YYYY) :
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYER OF THE INSU	N LOI O
5. DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING	TH INSURED:
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED IVES (NO)	n)
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION	N:
We of passenger of VEHICLE NILLIED SI TAHATY	MODEL: KIA (eratok
(Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: WONG SAY HAT () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 59 0 147 02 2	CONTACT: 82891535
(No of passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
(Including driver) () DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
	4

email = chenylyee prog @g mail rom.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9311071D



Name

YEE GUI YING, CHERYL

桂 余

CHINESE

26-03-1993 SINGAPORE

NRIC No. S9311071D

07-04-2008

5000A MARINE PARADE ROAD #10-01 SINGAPORE 449284

4201573

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE

LECTION NUMBER \$ 9311071D

YEE GUI YING, CHERYL

Birth Date 26 Mar 1993

tique Date 12 Jul 2012

002085944.)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motorcycles =< 200 CC Motor cars without clutch pedals =< 5000 kg with =< 7 passengers, cacle sive of the driver; and motor tractors's chieles without chiech pedals =< 2500 kg

23 Feb 2019 2 12 Jul 2012

59311971D

S / No.9000334513

NP 425.4



Certificate of Insurance

	Certifica	ate of insurance		
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (M/ MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY	RISKS AND COMPENSAT ALAYSIA)	10N) RULES, 1960		
Certificate Number : 51077614		Cover : Third Party		
1. Index mark and Registration N	Number of Vehicle	: FBL7983E		
Chassis Number	ARREST COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF	: LWBMC4697H1111307		
2. Name of Policyholder		: YEE GUI YING CHERYL		
3. Effective Date of Insurance		: 25 Feb 2019		
4. Expiry Date of Insurance		: 16 Mar 2020		
5. Persons or Classes of Persons	entitled to drive#	1 14 1101 2020		
(a) Named Driver(s) Only.				
Provided that the person the Motor Vehicle or has enactment or regulation i 6. Limitations as to Use#	been so permitted and i	ccordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any ng the Motor Vehicle.		
	4.4	Market and the second s		
This Policy does not cover	iu pieasure purposes an	d in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.		
(a) Use for hire or reward.		9		
(b) Use for racing, pace-making	ng reliability trial or res	and tootion		
(c) Use for the carriage of go	odr (other than semales	ed-testing.		
(d) Use for any purpose in co	on tother than samples) in connection with any trade or business.		
(a) as to any purpose in con	mecrion with the MOTO	Trade.		
# Limitations rendered inop (Chapter 189) and Section headings.	erative by Section 8 of t 95 of the Road Transpo	he Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act ort Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these		
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	; N/A			
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A			
INSURE WITH COE	: N/A			
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: YEE GUI YII	NG, CHERYL		
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: CHONG CH	ENG JIN EUROY		
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A				
UM INSURED : N/A				
Agency : SONA	to which this Certificat mpensation) Act (Chapte INSURANCE AGENCIES (2 2019 13:25 hrs	e relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor er 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) 00000573757)		
	1	FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED		

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive